Features
•	 Low nonlinearity: 0.01%
•	 K3 (IPD2/IPD1) transfer gain
HCNR200: ±15%
HCNR201: ±5%
•	 Low gain temperature coefficient: ‑65 ppm/°C
•	 Wide bandwidth – DC to   >1 MHz
• 	 Worldwide safety approval

新建印章
�
Ordering Information
HCNR200/HCNR201 is UL Recognized with 5000 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577.
	           Option						      IEC/EN/DIN EN
Part	 RoHS	 non RoHS		  Surface	 Gull	 Tape	 UL 5000 Vrms/	 60747-5-2
Number	 Compliant	 Compliant	 Package	 Mount	 Wing	 & Reel	 1 Minute rating	 VIORM = 1414 Vpeak	 Quantity
	 -000E	 no option	 400 mil 	 	 	 	 X	 	 42 per tube
	 -300E	 #300	 Widebody	 X	 X	 	 X	 	 42 per tube
HCNR200	 -500E	 #500	 DIP-8	 X	 X	 X	 X	 	 750 per reel
HCNR201	 -050E	 #050	 	 	 	 	 X	 X	 42 per tube
	 -350E	 #350	 	 X	 X	 	 X	 X	 42 per tube
	 -550E	 #550	 	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 750 per reel
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from the option
column to form an order entry.
Example 1:
HCNR200-550E to order product of Gull Wing Surface Mount package in Tape and Reel packaging with 	 IEC/EN/
DIN EN 60747-5-2 VIORM = 1414 Vpeak  Safety Approval and UL 5000 Vrms for 1 minute rating and RoHS compliant.
Example 2:
HCNR201 to order product of 8-Pin Widebody DIP package in Tube packaging with UL 5000 Vrms for 1 minute rating
and non RoHS compliant.